MAGNET CATALOG

Magfine Corporation

Japan +81 022 281 3956 Miyagi Sendai-shi Taihaku-ku Moniwa-aza-hitokitanishi 111-10 Japan 982-0251
Italia +39 0566 53094 Via del Fonditore, 806, 58022 Follonica (GR) Italia
Copyright © Magfine Corporation. Published 2024 May



MATERIAL

DIMENSIONS

FLUX

DENSITY

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE

DWA2010

DWA2020

DWA2525

DWA3030

DWA3535

DWA4040

DWB2020

DWB2525

DWB3030

DWB3535

DWB4040

DWC200

DWD200

T xyNT4IL5—B| B

YT xRy T4 —BIHE

RITRYRNTAINS—B|HE

ST xRYNT4IY—B|HEY

ST RYNT4ILY—B| KA

TRy NT4IY—B| KB

IRy NT4IY—B| KB

T xyNT4IL5—B| B

T xyNT4ILY—B| B

YT xRN T4 —BIHE

RITRYRNTANE—B|HE

ST xRYNT4IY—B| KB

T RYNT4ILI—B| K

L205mmXW208mmXH110mm

L205mmXW208mmXH200mm

L255mmXW258mmXH200mm

L305mmXW308mmXH200mm

L355mmXW358mmXH200mm

L405mmXW408mmXH200mm

L205mmXW208mmXH270mm

L255mmXW258mmXH270mm

L305mmXW308mmXH270mm

L355mmXW358mmXH270mm

L405mmXW408mmXH270mm

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT



