MAGNET CATALOG

Magfine Corporation

IMG	CODE	MATERIAL	DIMENSIONS	FLUX DENSITY	ATTRACTIVE FORCE
	DWA2010	マグネットフィルター引出型	L205mmXW208mmXH110mm	1400mT	
	DWA2020	マグネットフィルター引出型	L205mmXW208mmXH200mm	1400mT	
	DWA2525	マグネットフィルター引出型	L255mmXW258mmXH200mm	1400mT	
	DWA3030	マグネットフィルター引出型	L305mmXW308mmXH200mm	1400mT	
	DWA3535	マグネットフィルター引出型	L355mmXW358mmXH200mm	1400mT	
	DWA4040	マグネットフィルター引出型	L405mmXW408mmXH200mm	1400mT	
	DWB2020	マグネットフィルター引出型	L205mmXW208mmXH270mm	1400mT	
	DWB2525	マグネットフィルター引出型	L255mmXW258mmXH270mm	1400mT	
	DWB3030	マグネットフィルター引出型	L305mmXW308mmXH270mm	1400mT	
	DWB3535	マグネットフィルター引出型	L355mmXW358mmXH270mm	1400mT	
	DWB4040	マグネットフィルター引出型	L405mmXW408mmXH270mm	1400mT	
	DWC200	マグネットフィルター引出型		1400mT	
	DWD200	マグネットフィルター引出型		1400mT	